

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10333/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in WP No. 18237/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JIBAN KRISHNA MONDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10824 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10876 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 12493 of 2008

[with office report)

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior counsel,

put up in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master