

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17496/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in WPC No. 8926/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

P.B.H.G.ASSO.@ W.B.H.G.ASSO.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER