

¢

ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6374 OF 2010

MOHIT MALLICK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 05/12/2013 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for early hearing next  
week.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Court Master

|  
|