

Ø ITEM NO.4
SECTION XVI

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F

I N D I

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
12493/2008

No(s).

SHANTI RANJAN NAG & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

P

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.
Respondent(s)
(with office report)

R

Date : 26/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardhana,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have already filed the counter affidavit as gets revealed from the perusal of the office report. Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 4 and 5 to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 15.12.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover

K HANJURA)
Date: 2014.09.27
11:04:00 IST
Reason:

Registrar
MG

(M