

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6373/2010

JIBAN KRISHNA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and impleadment as petitioner)

WITH

C.A. No. 6374/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6375/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 56/2015
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)C.A. No. 57/2015
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 58/2015
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 59/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 60/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 61/2015
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 55/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hasaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Andleeb Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijiay Pal Singh, Adv.
Dr. K. Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Mohana, Adv.
 Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv,
 Mr. Kabir, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter after one week.

(Ashwani Kumar)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
Court Master