

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6373/2010

JIBAN KRISHNA MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
impleadment as petitioner)

WITH

C.A. No. 6374/2010
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6375/2010
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 56/2015
(With appln.(s) for modification of court's order and appln.(s)
for impleadment and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office
Report)

C.A. No. 57/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 58/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 59/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 60/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 61/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 55/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. F.I. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Andleeb Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pal Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kalyan Kumar Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.G.
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Devanshi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Vijay Hansaria, learned Senior Counsel for the appellants and Mr. Kalyan Kumar Bandopadhyay, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents and they have concluded their arguments.

Heard Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, learned Attorney General and he was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Matters remained Part-heard.

Post the matters tomorrow i.e. 29.01.2015 as first item as Part-Heard.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master